French manufac-
turer since 1964
POWERDUCTION
Induction Heating Systems
17/04/2024
3
Induction is a highly efficient process for heating metal at its core in an extremely short space of time.

precisely adjusted (from anywhere between 1 - 30 seconds)
to achieve the right level of accuracy (excluding the 37 LG).
Regulating the Temperature
The POWERDUCTION 110LG, 160LG and 220LG can be fitted with a ‘POWERDUC-
TION Heat Controler’ smart box. Connecting directly to the circuit board,
along with thermal sensors, it can be programmed easily through the machine’s
user-friendly interface.This function allows a heating set point to be consistently
maintained between 80 and 350°C. This is ideal for pre-heating welding work-
pieces, interference-fitting or paint stripping.
13
14 15
SMALL Ø16
INDUCTORS
 20°￼
180°
Ø 20 S20/D20
078796
S90/D20
078871
S180/D20
069985
Ø 25 S20/D25
078802
S90/D25
078888
S180/D25
069992
Ø 30 S20/D30
078819
S90/D30
078895
S180/D30
070592
Ø 35 S20/D35
078826
S90/D35
078901
S180/D35
070608
Ø 40 S20/D40
078833
S90/D40
078918
S180/D40
070615
Ø 45 S20/D45
078840
S90/D45
078925
S180/D45
070622
Ø 50 S20/D50
078857
S90/D50
078932
S180/D50
070639
Ø 55 S20/D55
078864
S90/D55
078949
S180/D55

Epoxy adhesive 150°C
054851
ADAPTORS
 28S
M28 Ø16
064485
 32S
M32 Ø16
064508
37 LG —
39 & 50 LG  28S M28 Ø16
110, 160 & 220 LG  32S M32 Ø16
INDUCTORS
*= standard
equipment
S90 S70 S180   S20/B1 (20°)   S180/B1￼￼   S180/B3W
067899058927 061569 059269 064874 064881
37 LG  *  
39 & 50 LG  with 28S adaptor
110,160 & 220 LG  with 32S adaptor

110, 160 & 220 LG with 32L adapter *
Protection kit for brazing inductors
077515
077515
*= standard
equipment
COMPLETE (Ø 28)
C20/B1 (20°) C180/B1 (90°) C180/B2 (90°)
056862 056879 056886
37 LG —
39 & 50 LG * 
110, 160 & 220 LG —
B1 B1 B2
 20°
180°
Ø 60 L20/D60
078956
L90/D60
079106
L180/D60
069923
Ø 70 L20/D70
078963
L90/D70
079113
L180/D70
069930
Ø 80 L20/D80
078970
L90/D80
079120
L180/D80
069121
Ø 90 L20/D90
078987
L90/D90
079137
L180/D90
069947
Ø 100 L20/D100
078994
L90/D100
079144
L180/D100
069954
Ø 110 L20/D110
079007
L90/D110
079151
L180/D110
069961
Ø 120 L20/D120
079014
L90/D120
079168
L180/D120
069978
Ø 130 L20/D130
079021
L90/D130
079175 —
Ø 140 L20/D140
079038
L90/D140
079182 —
Ø 150 L20/D150
079045
L90/D150
079199 —
Ø 160 L20/D160
079052
L90/D160
079205 —
Ø 170 L20/D170
079069
L90/D170
079212 —
Ø 180 L20/D180
079076
L90/D180
079229 —
Ø 190 L20/D190
079083
L90/D190
079236 —
Ø 200 L20/D200
079090
L90/D200
079243 —
37 LG —